
Department Funding Summary - Capital Budget (1167)

Commerce Only

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

Fund Source

FY2014 Suppl
(3307)

1004 Gen Fund 500,000

0

0

500,000

500,000

0

Unrestricted General (UGF) Total:

Designated General (DGF) Total:

 Other Total:

 Federal Total:

 Department Total:

 State of Alaska 
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